

New England Masters Ski Racing Foundation

Pledge Form

Choose one of the following ways to display your name in acknowledgements: Name(s) as I (we) wish it to be displayed: I (we) wish to make this donation in memory/in honor of: I (we) wish to have our pledge remain anonymous. Pledge Information I (we) pledge a total of \$	Donor Information			
Billing Address: City: State: Zip Code: Phone: (Name:			
Phone: (Rilling Address:			
Email: Fax: (City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Choose one of the following ways to display your name in acknowledgements: Name(s) as I (we) wish it to be displayed: I (we) wish to make this donation in memory/in honor of: I (we) wish to have our pledge remain anonymous. Pledge Information I (we) pledge a total of \$	Phone: ()	Mobile: (_)	
Name(s) as I (we) wish it to be displayed: I (we) wish to make this donation in memory/in honor of: I (we) wish to have our pledge remain anonymous. Pledge Information I (we) pledge a total of \$	Email:	Fax: ()	
I (we) wish to make this donation in memory/in honor of: I (we) wish to have our pledge remain anonymous. Pledge Information	Choose one of the following ways to display your na	ame in acknowledç	ements:	
Pledge Information I (we) pledge a total of \$	Name(s) as I (we) wish it to be displayed:	,		
Pledge Information I (we) pledge a total of \$	I (we) wish to make this donation in memory/in hone	or of:		
I (we) pledge a total of \$	I (we) wish to have our pledge remain anonymous.			
now monthly quarterly yearly I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: check other Does your company/foundation/organization offer matching funds? No. (Leave, the line below blank) Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation/family name): Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	Pledge Information			
I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: check other Does your company/foundation/organization offer matching funds? No. (Leave, the line below blank) Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation/family name): Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	I (we) pledge a total of \$to	be paid:		
Does your company/foundation/organization offer matching funds? No. (Leave, the line below blank) Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation/family name): Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	now monthly quarterly	yearly		
No. (Leave, the line below blank) Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation/family name): Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of:	check	other	
Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation/family name): Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	Does your company/foundation/organization offer n	natching funds?		
Check/Pledge Enclosed Check/Pledge Will Be Forwarded	No. (Leave, the line below blank)			
	Yes, Pledge will be matched by (company/foundation	on/family name):		
Places make checks, corporate matches, and/or other sifts navable to	Check/Pledge Enclosed	Check/Pledge	Will Be Forwarded	
riease make checks, corporate matches, and/or other girts payable to:	Please make checks, corporate matches, and/or oth	er gifts payable to		
New England Masters Ski Racing Foundation C/O Gregory Gill 59 Main Street, Sutton Mills, NH 03221	C/O Gregory Gill			
Signature Date	Signature	Date		

Mission Statement and Grants: The purpose of the Foundation is to support aspiring young alpine ski racers in their training, development, and participation in competition, by providing financial assistance to qualifying applicants who reside in the New England region. The Foundation provides this assistance to athletes eighteen years of age or younger who participate in school-sponsored programs and/or US Ski & Snowboard Association(USSA)-sponsored activities. The Foundation does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, age, national origin, and/or physical or mental disability with regard to qualification for funding. No trustee, board member, or employee of the Foundation, nor any family members of such individuals, is eligible for financial assistance.

The New England Masters Ski Racing Foundations is a non-profit organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986; ID#: 46-2594282. All donations and gifts to the Foundation are tax-deductible within the limits of the law of the United States of America.